25 June 2022 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name

1 HER DAIM®5)

2 UGAN KAFKASLI(2)
3 KILIC OSMAN(3)

4 DAVASTER(4)

5 SIMSEK OGLU(6)

6 KADER SULTAN(1)

Age
3yogrc

3yochc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc

3yochc

Pick(5) :1,95 +, Exacta(5/2) 5,20 b

Race Result

1.)46.000 £
1)13225¢

Sire

SONALP- CANAYCAN
KAZBERT (RU) - UGANKINALI
DEMRDOVEN - KUGUK SELIN
BERKCAN- YALINCALI
SIMSEGINOGLU - KRVATRA

KADERSAH- RVAK SULTAN

Condition 2/DHOW
Dam Weight
54  H.GizZK
56  F.CETIN
57  BKILING
55  E.CANKAYA
54  HIAKKAYA
56  MOZDEMR

218400 ¢
2)5290 ¢

Jockey
MEH. ALBAYRAK

BES. KAYA
RAC. ATLI

CEL. CANKAYA
NAI. KARAKECI

HAK. SONMEZ

Owner
H.ATAS

ADING
RATLI

At Sahibi
MYKILING

S.KAN

57 kg,

3)9.200
3)2645¢

Trainer

142.28

1.42.94

1.44.35

1.44.36

14710

1.56.72

Time Win
1,95

2,10
5,30
13,60
20,60

7,10

1400 Fiber Sand

4)4600 &
4)1323¢

PSF St
1 3 Lengths

5 5,5 Lengths
3 Nose

6 10 Lengths

Margin
6 Lengths

Ankara Racecourse (30th Day)

Late Start RT

46

36

33

30

43



